
Weddings at
Sandman Signature Saskatoon South
Comfortable, sleek & stylishly modern, Sandman Signature Saskatoon South is four-star 
hospitality at its best, complete with elegant furnishings and impressive amenities to 
ensure our guests an outstanding experience.   

Whether it’s a small intimate affair or a grand extravagant event, we are dedicated to 
turning your wedding dreams into unforgettable memories. Our talented team of wedding 
specialists will work closely alongside you to bring your special day to life through 
flawless attention to detail, perfectly tailored menus and carefully appointed touches.   

EVENT SPACE
2,830 sq.ft

EVENT VENUES
5

VENUE CAPACITY
110

GUEST ROOMS
331

Contact
Please contact our banquet team for more information:
Email: banquets_signaturesaskatoon@sandman.ca
Call: 306 518 1856

sandmanhotels.com | 1 800 SANDMAN (726 3626)
Sandman Signature Saskatoon South | 2815 Lorne Avenue, Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7J 0S5

Features

Experienced event planner

Custom banquet packages

Complimentary Wi-Fi

Complimentary parking

Fitness facilities

Indoor swimming pool & whirlpool

Denny’s on-site

Chop Steakhouse & Bar on-site



sandmanhotels.com | 1 800 SANDMAN (726 3626)
Sandman Signature Saskatoon South | 2815 Lorne Avenue, Saskatoon, Saskatchewan S7J 0S5

Floor Plans

Victoria East

Victoria West

Sid Buckwold A

Sid Buckwold B

Sid Buckwold C

Capacity Chart

ROOM  SQUARE FEET          U SHAPE          ROUNDS x 10          RECEPTION

VICTORIA EAST

VICTORIA WEST

VICTORIA E & W

SID BUCKWOLD A

SID BUCKWOLD B

SID BUCKWOLD C

SID BUCKWOLD A,B & C

402

529

931

740

712

792

2244

30

40

90

60

50

60

200

20

30

70

50

40

50

160

12

14

27

24

24

24

60

Please note that all capacity numbers are guidelines. Maximum capacities will adjust based on additional tables, staging, 
dance floor, and/or audiovisual requirements.


